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COD. 300515 REV. 0

300069

DETTAGLIO A 
SCALA 1 : 5

DETTAGLIO B 
SCALA 1 : 5
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100080
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300037
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100209

100170
100041

300093

100125

300023

100199

300025
100109300027
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100201
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300049
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100110

300026
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100098

300071
(BLACK WIRE)

100099 100008 100196
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100111

100198

300070
(RED WIRE)

100139

100140
100138

100207
100204
300110
300109

300111

100177100203
100201
300147

300148100265

100328
FUS. AUTOTRASF.

300073

100114

100115
100113
300078

100380
FUS. SCHEDA

VERS. 110V
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300069

DETTAGLIO A 
SCALA 1 : 5

DETTAGLIO B 
SCALA 1 : 5

300612

100130
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300026
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100098

300071
(BLACK WIRE)

100099 100008 100196

100042
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100198

300070
(RED WIRE)
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100207
100204
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300148100265

100328
FUS. AUTOTRASF.

300073
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100115
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300078

100380
FUS. SCHEDA

100719

300596

100309

100062

300545300594

110 V

100205

**     277N FROM S.N. 0429003501213
***   255N FROM S.N. 0714003270114

**** FROM OCTOBER 2014

VERS. 110V

COD. 300624
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COD. 300207 REV. 2

300052 
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300221 

300087 
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100454
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COD. 300208 REV. 1

300196
300195

300194

300198

300201
300203

300204

300180
300184

300185

300200

300202

300113

300114

300115

300197

300146

300171
300172

300173 300175
300174 300176

300177 300178
300179

300180

300181

300199
3 0 0 1 8 2

300183

300117 300107

STANDARD OPTIONAL

300103

300186 300187

100152

300288

300104 100218
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300191
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300105
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COD. 300210 REV. 0

FUSE F1
500mA T

FUSE F2

500mA T

JP6

JP12

MICRO

CARTER

JP5

R1

R2

FUSE F3

2.5A

STEP-UP TRANSFORMER

115 / 230

SWITCH

MAIN

JP9

M

JP11 JP14

CAPACITOR
16UF 400VAC

JP10

JP3

1

2

3

BLUE

YELLOW-GREEN

BROWN

4

3

6

NM
1

M
3

C2C1M
2LL 1 2 3

PROGRAMMING
CONNECTOR

WB255

RED

RED

RED

Power supply 115 / 230 VAC

RED

BLACK
PICK-UP

PICK-UP

INTERNAL

EXTERNAL

YELLOW-GREEN

BOARD

DISTANCE

DIAMETER

BLUE

BLUE

PLUG type C13

(VDE)

BROWN

BROWN

OPTO-ELECTRONIC

BOARD

BLUE

GRAY **

GRAY

ORANGE **

ORANGE

JP1

FLAT 10 POLES

L1

L2

T1

Power supply 230VAC: L1 connected to L2 and T1 not mounted

Power supply 115VAC: L1 and L2  connected to T1

FLAT 10 POLES

BOARD

** SE IL MOTORE GIRA IN SENSO CONTRARIO, SCAMBIARE L’ARANCIONE CON IL GRIGIO

** IF THE MOTOR RUNS IN THE CONTRARY WAY, CHANGE THE ORANGE WITH THE GREY




